Product

Paints and Enamel Paints

" 'Varnishes and Lacquers
Paints and Enamel Paints
- without Titanium Pigments
Paints and Enamel Paints

Containing Titanium Pigments

Concentrated Dispersions of

Pigments in Plastics Materials

Varnishes, Oleoresinous
Shellac
’ ‘Pearl Essence

Table 2 illustrates the major exporting countries supplying the U.S. importers surveyed, the
number of respondents supplied by each country and the overall level of satisfaction of the
importers for their suppliers. A fuller presentation of these results for all countries supplying

Table 1

Number of Respondents

Importing

each Product \

10
10

6
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products to the respondents is provided in Appendix 5.

Country of Origin

Germany
Japan
United Kingdom
India
Europe
Holland
Switzerland
China
Spain
Sweden
Korea
France

Table 2

No. of Respondents
Being Supplied
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13.

Reporting
Product as
Major Import

Averag
Level of Satisfaction

(Max =

4.00
3.88
4.43
3.25
4.34
4.75
4.34
3.33
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
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