Table 1

Product

Number of Respondents

	Importing each Product	Reporting Product as Major Import
Paints and Enamel Paints	10	6
Varnishes and Lacquers	10	2
Paints and Enamel Paints without Titanium Pigments	6 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	0
Paints and Enamel Paints		
Containing Titanium Pigments Concentrated Dispersions of	5	0
Pigments in Plastics Materials	5	0
Varnishes, Oleoresinous	4	0
Shellac	3	0
Pearl Essence	1	• 1

Table 2 illustrates the major exporting countries supplying the U.S. importers surveyed, the number of respondents supplied by each country and the overall level of satisfaction of the importers for their suppliers. A fuller presentation of these results for all countries supplying products to the respondents is provided in Appendix 5.

Table 2

Country of Origin	No. of Respondents Being Supplied	Average Level of Satisfaction (Max = 5.0)
Germany	16	4.00
Japan	9	3.88
United Kingdom	7	4.43
India	4	3.25
Europe	4	4.34
Holland	4	4.75
Switzerland	3	4.34
China	3	3.33
Spain	2	5.00
Sweden	2	4.00
Korea	2	4.00
France	. 2	3.50